Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

Marka

Afox

Afox

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat

35,00

33,00

339,00

369,00

419,00

500,00
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usD

usD



